OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ AMG570-8GAT-3S-P190-LV ]
 — Innovative thermally efficient housing ensures high
levels of device reliability under full load
 — -40°C to +75°C temperature maintains performance
in extreme conditions
 — DIN rail or wall mountable - quick to install and
remove for maintenance

AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: sales@amgsystems.com
D36304-05
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
Proud to be a British
Manufacturer
Included Accessories.
DIN Rail Adapter Rear Mounted Metal DIN Rail Clip & Screws For DIN Rail Mounting AMG570 Series Products
Wall Mounting Brackets 2x Wall Mouting Brackets & Screws For Wall / Surface Mouting AMG570 Series Products
USB Console Cable USB Type A to Type C Console Cable (1.5M)
Optional Accessories.
AMG2035 Side Mounted Wall Bracket Adapter Kit For DIN Rail Mounting AMG570 Series Products In Depth Restricted Installations.
.                                                   Adapter Kit Can Be Extended Using The Included Extension Kit To Also Mount A DIN Rail Power Supply Up To 480W
SFP Modules Optical / Copper SFP Modules, 100Mb, 1Gb, 2.5Gb
Part Numbers.
AMG570-8GAT-3S-P90-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (8x 30W PoE, Max 90W), 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 9-36VDC
Industrial Layer 2+ Managed Switches With Integrated Isolated DC-DC PoE Voltage Booster
AMG570-8GAT-3S-P240-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (8x 30W PoE, Max 240W), 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 9-36VDC
AMG570-2GBT-4GAT-2G-3S-P190-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (2x 90W, 4x 30W PoE, Max 190W & 2x Non-PoE),
3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 20-60VDC
AMG570-2GBT-4GAT-2G-3S-P290-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (2x 90W, 4x 30W PoE, Max 290W & 2x Non-PoE),
3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 9-36VDC
AMG570-4GBT-4G-3S-P190-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (4x 90W PoE, Max 190W & 4x Non-PoE),
3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 20-60VDC
AMG570-4GBT-4G-3S-P290-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (4x 90W PoE, Max 290W & 4x Non-PoE),
3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 9-36VDC
AMG570-8GAT-3S-P190-LV 8x 10/100/1000TX (8x 30W PoE, Max 190W), 3x 100M/1G/2.5G SFP, 20-60VDC
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: sales@amgsystems.com
D36304-05